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1 Racing Technology JAMINET Mathieu A 27.419 24.305 30.950 1:22.674 27 - - 137.4 1:22.674

2 Martinet by Almeras PALETTE Steven A 27.483 24.269 30.957 1:22.709 27 0.035 0.035 137.4 1:22.553

3 Racing Technology PLA Jim A 27.218 24.338 31.155 1:22.711 24 0.037 0.002 137.4 1:22.656

4 Sébastien Loeb Racing JOUSSE Maxime A 27.329 24.376 31.056 1:22.761 19 0.087 0.050 137.3 1:22.651

5 Martinet Team Pro GT MARROC Nicolas A 27.409 24.317 31.221 1:22.947 26 0.273 0.186 137.0 1:22.595

6 Saintéloc BELTOISE Vincent A 27.565 24.325 31.176 1:23.066 24 0.392 0.119 136.8 1:22.920

7 Martinet by Almeras GOUNON Jules A 27.319 24.402 31.353 1:23.074 26 0.400 0.008 136.8 1:22.939

8 Martinet Team Pro GT COUGNAUD Alexandre A 27.559 24.361 31.175 1:23.095 24 0.421 0.021 136.7 1:22.991

9 Sébastien Loeb Racing DE NARDA Joffrey A 27.578 24.470 31.253 1:23.301 23 0.627 0.206 136.4 1:23.239

10 Saintéloc GUILVERT Grégory A 27.504 24.619 31.309 1:23.432 26 0.758 0.131 136.2 1:23.256

11 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe B 27.607 24.575 31.309 1:23.491 23 0.817 0.059 136.1 1:23.488

12 Tsunami RT GAIDAI Oleksander B 27.621 24.771 31.445 1:23.837 20 1.163 0.346 135.5 1:23.627

13 Sébastien Loeb Racing LINDLAND Roar B 28.118 24.531 31.720 1:24.369 24 1.695 0.532 134.7 1:24.008

14 Martinet Team Pro GT PERFETTI Egidio B 27.782 24.891 31.854 1:24.527 24 1.853 0.158 134.4 1:24.192

15 Yvan Muller Racing DIAZ-VARELA Daniel B 28.952 25.269 32.412 1:26.633 25 3.959 2.106 131.1 1:26.380
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